Clinical II and Internship II[image: ]

Fall 2021 and Spring 2022 Calendar
******************************************************************************************************************************

Fall Semester- 2021
First Day:							Tuesday, August 31, 2021  
First Quarter Ends: 						Friday, October 22, 2021  
Second Quarter Begins: 					Monday, October 25, 2021  
Last Day:							Friday, December 10, 2021  

Fall Global Student Teaching Calendar
[bookmark: _Hlk59191721]The tentative dates for the Fall 2021 semester are as follows (dates may differ based on school schedules):

Global Student Teaching Begins: 				Monday, August 30, 2021  
First Quarter Ends:						Wednesday, October 20, 2021  
Second Quarter Begins:					Monday, October 25, 2021 (report to school districts.)
Last Day of Class: 						Friday, December 10, 2021  
[bookmark: _GoBack]Spring Semester- 2022
 	First Day:							Monday, January 24, 2022
First Quarter Ends:						Friday, March 11, 2022
Second Quarter Begins: 					Monday, March 14, 2022
Last Day:							Friday, May 6, 2022

Spring Global Student Teaching Calendar 
The tentative dates for the Spring 2022 semester are as follows (dates may differ based on school schedules):

Global Student Teaching Begins:				Monday, January 3, 2022
First Session Ends: 						Friday, March 4, 2022
Second Session Begins: 					Monday, March 14, 2022 (report to school districts.)
Field Experience Ends:						Friday, May 6, 2022

Please Note: 
· Secondary and Elementary Education students will report to schools 2 days after the start of each semester. Those students take classes at TCNJ for the first two days of every semester. 
· During Clinical II, students follow the school district calendars for holidays and breaks. 
· Districts/schools may require students to start earlier than the semester for staff or PD training. Students should verify start date with the district/school.
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